
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
 38 
 17 
 53 
777 
137 
  7 
 71 
927 
  5 
 35 
312 
 23 
 70 
215 

Class 
FPRA 
FASP 
FASP 
FAERJ 
FASP 
FMA 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAEP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FMA 
FMA 
FASP 

Name 
José Luiz Muggiati Neto 
Nicolas D B Fabris 
Enrico Rachid De Lucca 
Roberto Faria 
Gabriel G. Crepaldi 
Joao  Matos 
Idilson B. Vieira da Silva 
Pedro V Ferro 
George H Crispim Filho 
Pedro  Aizza 
Gabriel Lopes da Fonseca 
Pedro Pinho Barroso Sousa 
Ayrton Gil 
Rafael Dias 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
14 

Total Tm 
17:07.787 
17:08.449 
17:09.284 
17:09.717 
17:09.959 
17:13.585 
17:17.726 
17:20.794 
17:21.038 
17:22.817 
17:30.385 
17:39.600 
12:42.168 

Diff 

0.662 
1.497 
1.930 
2.172 
5.798 
9.939 

13.007 
13.251 
15.030 
22.598 
31.813 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
53.228 
53.219 
53.307 
53.285 
53.280 
53.469 
53.698 
53.762 
53.649 
53.224 
54.138 
53.264 
53.381 

In Lap 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
14 
19 
17 
19 
17 
18 
14 
0 

Equipe MOTO 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.662 

Avg. Speed 

79,861 

Best Lap Tm 

53.219 

Best Speed 

81,174 

Best Lap by 

 17 - Nicolas D B Fabris 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR 

2a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - PJK 

Race (19 Laps) started at 8:44:55 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

12/10/2018 08:35 
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